
PT FRAC SEC 35-2N-28E
IN OR 2579/1894
(EX R/W OR 154/123)

HAINES NICOLAS & BREIANNE
85581 LONNIE CREWS ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

35-2N-28-0000-0001-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4005.00

05/30/2023 MLU

01/02/2020 KW 1.67 125,250 0 0 125,250

STANDARD
4

14,791
5,076

125,250
145,117

0
145,117

HX HB 50,000
95,117

145,117
0

144,058

2579/1894 7/25/2022 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

QUANT STAFFINGS LLC

HAINES NICOLAS & BR

2378/1789 7/23/2020 MS U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

QUANT STAFFINGS LLC

2024
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5413 XFOB 150 01/06/1989

5616 NEW CONSTR 150 01/06/1989

5268 XFOB 5,610 10/31/1988

2024HX Base Yr

85581 LONNIE CREWS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 60
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 70
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0820 02 1,368 51.4800 36.04 49,303 1974 1974 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 624 100 624 6,747

BAS 744 100 744 8,044

1,368 1,368 14,791

BAS=[YR=1993] W48 S13 BAS=[YR=1993]  W14 S12 E62 N12 W48$ E48
N13$.

BAS
1993

48

13

48

13

BAS
1993

14

12

62

12

48

1 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 45 12 540.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1976 1976 3 20 1,620

2 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1968 1968 3 20 3,456

5,076

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 125,250


